
Le Gonfie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferri Monya (04/416) 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5

Zunino Michela (04/397) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 4

Zanetti Elisabetta (04/396) 4 2 0 0 3 6 4 6 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4

Wolff Tamara (04/053) 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Pizzo Micaela (04/420) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 3 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Gatti Silvana (04/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0

Garelli Monica (04/418) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri Monya 04/416 30 52 1,73

Zunino Michela 04/397 32 52 1,62

Zanetti Elisabetta 04/396 31 50 1,61

Wolff Tamara 04/053 12 24 2,00

Pizzo Micaela 04/420 16 21 1,31

Gatti Silvana 04/419 6 6 1,00

Garelli Monica 04/418 1 1 1,00

Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 4 4 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 11

Bianchi Emis (04/183) 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 4

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 32 59 1,84

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 32 57 1,78

Bianchi Emis 04/183 32 53 1,66

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 28 25 0,89

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 4 5 1,25

Blasco Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lupinetti Serafino (04/458) 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0

Pacciani Emanuela (04/123) 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0

Penna Luca (04/146) 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 8 2 2 0 0

Giglio Roberto (04/459) 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 0 0

Giordano Andrea (04/121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lupinetti Serafino 04/458 32 64 2,00

Pacciani Emanuela 04/123 32 56 1,75

Penna Luca 04/146 28 48 1,71

Celardo Antonio 04/226 20 29 1,45

Giglio Roberto 04/459 16 16 1,00

Giordano Andrea 04/121 0 0 0,00

V.M.I.P 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Giovanni (04/225) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorrenti Luca (04/145) 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9

Pupino Mirko (04/221) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7

Podetti Daniele (08/589) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 3 4 7

Parodi Marino (04/386) 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 10

Bruno Giordano (04/488) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0

Parodi Agostino (04/374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Giovanni 04/225 24 49 2,04

Sorrenti Luca 04/145 19 26 1,37

Pupino Mirko 04/221 21 25 1,19

Podetti Daniele 08/589 24 25 1,04

Parodi Marino 04/386 16 20 1,25

Bruno Giordano 04/488 20 19 0,95

Parodi Agostino 04/374 4 1 0,25



I Banditi Della Stazione

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peirano Silvano (04/560) 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 3 4 4 8 4 6

Albavera Davide (04/493) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0

Brancaleone Francesco (04/257) 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0

Taburchi Alex (04/522) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 7 2 3 4 4

Marenco  Andrea  (04/514) 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 4

Carone Bazzini Morena (04/561) 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 2

Kaca Albert (04/338) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Castellari Fabio (04/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peirano Silvano 04/560 23 41 1,78

Albavera Davide 04/493 20 33 1,65

Brancaleone Francesco 04/257 16 29 1,81

Taburchi Alex 04/522 24 29 1,21

Marenco  Andrea 04/514 22 26 1,18

Carone Bazzini Morena 04/561 20 15 0,75

Kaca Albert 04/338 3 4 1,33

Castellari Fabio 04/539 0 0 0,00


